
 

Durward Howes 
Speak-Up Judging Form 

Contestant’s Name: ________________________________ Speaker Number: _____________ 
 

Criteria Poor Fair Good Excellent Superior
Delivery 
             Appearance 
             Voice 
             Gestures 
             Eye Contact 
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Content 
             Originality 
             Facts 
             Word Choice/Phrasing 
             Relevance to topic 
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Salesmanship 
             Sincerity 
             Audience Appeal 

 
1 
1 

 
2 
2 

 
3 
3 

 
4 
4 
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Continuity 
             Opening 
             Main Theme 
             Closing 

 
1 
1 
1 

 
2 
2 
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4 
4 
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SUBTOTALS      
DEDUCTIONS 

Rules Infractions 
- Use of Notes/Props 
- Identification of Chapter or State 
- Attire Violation (State pins or shirt, etc.) 

 
One point per infraction – maximum of 10 
points deducted 
 

Total Deduction _____________ 
 

Time Infraction 
- First (Prepared) Speech: 5-7 minutes 
- Second (Impromptu) Speech: 3-5 

minutes 
 
LENGTH OF SPEECH: ________________ 
 
Total Deduction __________________ 
Judge’s Discretion up to 10 points maximum 

 
TOTAL SCORE: __________       Judge’s Initials __________       Verified by __________ 

 
Judge’s Feedback: _____________________________________________________________ 
____________________________________________________________________________ 
____________________________________________________________________________ 
____________________________________________________________________________ 
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